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Fabricante
POCO
POCO
POCO
POCO
realme
realme
realme
realme
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi

Modelo

M4 Pro 5G
M4 Pro 5G
M3 Pro 5G
M3 Pro 5G
C11 2021
C11 2021
C11 2021
C35

A1

9A

9A

9A

9A

9A Sport
9A Sport
10A

10A

10A

10A

9C

9C

10C

10C

10C

10C

10C

Note 10 5G
Note 10 5G
Note 10 5G
Note 10 5G
Note 10 5G
Note 10 5G
10 Prime
10

10

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ

9 Activ
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Fabricante
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Redmi
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Xiaomi

Modelo

9 Activ

9i Sport

9i Sport

9i Sport

9i Sport

9i Sport

9i Sport

10 Prime

10 Prime

Note 10S

Note 10S

Note 10S

Note 10S

Note 10S

Note 10S

Note 10S
Galaxy A03 Core
Galaxy A03 Core
Galaxy A03 Core
Galaxy A03 Core
Galaxy A22
Galaxy A03s

11 Lite 5G NE



